
SCHEDULE - RICE BOWL
fall 2022 / SUNDAY TIER 4B (D)

May. 18, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 28, 22 4 FRESH MEAT 1 RICE BOWL 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Sep 11, 22 1 RICE BOWL 3 DURHAM ASSASSINS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Sep 12, 22 3 HOMENETMEN 1 RICE BOWL 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Sep 18, 22 6 MARKHAM VIPERS 3 RICE BOWL 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Sep 25, 22 2 RICE BOWL 4 HOMENETMEN 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Sep 26, 22 7 EAST SIDE
NIGHTMARES

0 RICE BOWL 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Oct 02, 22 0 RICE BOWL 3 FRESH MEAT 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Oct 16, 22 3 DURHAM ASSASSINS 2 RICE BOWL 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Oct 23, 22 3 RICE BOWL 4 MARKHAM VIPERS 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Oct 30, 22 5 RICE BOWL 8 EAST SIDE
NIGHTMARES

7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Nov 06, 22 ELIM 5 MARKHAM VIPERS 1 RICE BOWL 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


